
Project Summary

Job Name:

Job Description:

Results Summary:

Routes: 1
Cables: 1
Fibers: 12
OLTS/OPM Results: 1
Traces: 0

Singlemode Trace Count : 0
Singlemode Wavelengths: 1550
Multimode Trace Count : 0
Multimode Wavelengths:

* Counts represent only valid fiber result items found
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Route Summary

SAMPLE PROJECT
Loc1 To Loc2

1 Cables
12 Fibers
12 OLTS/OPM Fiber Readings

0 Traces
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Cable Summary

Cable ID: File06

OLTS/OPM Results: 12

Wavelengths Tested: 1550

LP
Power It Logo



Job Name : SAMPLE JOB
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Cable ID : File06
Port : Singlemode
Fiber Type :

End 1 : Loc1
Main Model # : OPM5-2
Main Serial # : SB48RE015
Software Ver : 9.35
Cal Date : 12/6/2013
Operator :

End 2 : Loc2
Remote Model # :
Remote Serial # :
Software Ver :
Cal Date : N/A
Operator :

Comment :

Number of Connections : 2
Number of Splices : 0

Loss Limit :
Length Limit :

Cable NVP : %
Propagation Delay : ns

Loc1-Loc2-File06.atd

Fiber #Date of Test Time Loss (dB)
1550 nm

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 1 E1>E2 0.56

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 2 E1>E2 0.32

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 3 E1>E2 0.27

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 4 E1>E2 0.44

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 5 E1>E2 0.46

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 6 E1>E2 0.46

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 7 E1>E2 0.52

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 8 E1>E2 0.90

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 9 E1>E2 0.45

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 10 E1>E2 0.27

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 11 E1>E2 0.47

Feb 7, 2016 3:20 PM 12 E1>E2 0.13

1 = 1550
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